45 Series
90 www.novadesk.com
Flat PVC edge banding
Thermofused laminate top and base
QUICK SHIP ITEMSASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CPU
Location
R-Right

Series
Visual Display Options
How To Order
Features, Benefits and Solutions
Size
D x W x H
CPU Door
Indicator
X-No Locking
   CPU Door
D-With Locking
   CPU Door
1.  Select model number
Ex: 45-SD243630RX
2.  Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Ex:  227  044
3.  Optional-Select visual display options (see page 95)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
4.  Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
5.  Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
Base Work
Surface
The Trolley™ H-Class Personal Monitor Arm System
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display:
2¾” D x 16¼” W x 14” H  (70mm D x 413mm W x 356mm H)
NOTE:  Maximum distance from center of wall mount VESA plate to bottom of
monitor is 6 ¾” (171mm)
• Provides flexible, mainstream flat screen location when raised

   desk and $120 for double desk.  Ex: 45-SD243632RX
45-SD243630RX
Model Number Structure:
To order, see page 95.
• All locking units can be keyed alike. Please note on purchase order.
NOTE:
See full listing of all “types” and last two letters on page 41.
Work Surface Edge Detail
Flat PVC edge
Grommets
Grommets are rectangular black plastic.
Quick Ship Colors
Work Surface:  Grey Nebula, Hard Rock Maple & Wild Cherry
Base: Fashion Grey, Black & Wild Cherry
91www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
Workstations-Monitor LEFT
Suggested Keyboard Width:
30W Unit = 28” KB
32W Unit = 30” KB
36W Unit = 34” KB
42W Unit = 34” KB
48W Unit = 34” KB
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
CPU Storage Width:
30W Unit = 7-7/8”
32W Unit = 9-7/8”
36W Unit = 11-1/4”
42W Unit = 14-7/8”
48W Unit = 20-7/8”
24 x 30 x 30 13 / 109 45-SD243030RX $474
24 x 32 x 30 13 / 111 45-SD243230RX $500
24 x 36 x 30 15 / 113 45-SD243630RX $509
24 x 42 x 30 18 / 117 45-SD244230RX $661
24 x 48 x 30 20 / 125 45-SD244830RX $716
30 x 30 x 30 16 / 117 45-SD303030RX $526
30 x 32 x 30 17 / 119 45-SD303230RX $553
30 x 36 x 30 19 / 123 45-SD303630RX $561
30 x 42 x 30 22 / 131 45-SD304230RX $713
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 154 45-SD304830RX $768
36 x 36 x 30 23 / 144 45-SD363630RX $777
36 x 42 x 30 26 / 158 45-SD364230RX $858
36 x 48 x 30 30 / 210 45-SD364830RX $910
1. Model number
2. Colors for laminate base and work surface
3. Optional-Select visual display options
4. Optional-Select essential accessory options
• Available with contoured end panels (Specify “S”)
• Available with castors (Specify “C”)
Workstations-Monitor RIGHT
Suggested Keyboard Width:
30W Unit = 28” KB
32W Unit = 30” KB
36W Unit = 34” KB
42W Unit = 34” KB
48W Unit = 34” KB
Monitor RIGHT
CPU storage left
For left-handed users
CPU Storage Width:
30W Unit = 7-7/8”
32W Unit = 9-7/8”
36W Unit = 11-1/4”
42W Unit = 14-7/8”
48W Unit = 20-7/8”
• Available with contoured end panels (Specify “S”)
• Available with castors (Specify “C”)
24 x 30 x 30 13 / 109 45-SD243030LX $474
24 x 32 x 30 13 / 111 45-SD243230LX $500
24 x 36 x 30 15 / 113 45-SD243630LX $509
24 x 42 x 30 18 / 117 45-SD244230LX $661
24 x 48 x 30 18 / 117 45-SD244830LX $716
30 x 30 x 30 16 / 117 45-SD303030LX $526
30 x 32 x 30 17 / 119 45-SD303230LX $553
30 x 36 x 30 19 / 123 45-SD303630LX $561
30 x 42 x 30 22 / 131 45-SD304230LX $713
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 154 45-SD304830LX $768
24 x 30 x 27 11 / 107 45-SD243027RX $416
24 x 32 x 27 12 / 109 45-SD243227RX $458
24 x 36 x 27 14 / 111 45-SD243627RX $470
24 x 42 x 27 16 / 115 45-SD244227RX $605
24 x 48 x 27 18 / 123 45-SD244827RX $655
30 x 30 x 27 15 / 114 45-SD303027RX $526
30 x 32 x 27 16 / 116 45-SD303227RX $553
30 x 36 x 27 18 / 120 45-SD303627RX $561
30 x 42 x 27 21 / 128 45-SD304227RX $713
30 x 48 x 27 24 / 151 45-SD304827RX $768
36 x 36 x 27 21 / 140 45-SD363627RX $777
36 x 42 x 27 24 / 154 45-SD364227RX $858
36 x 48 x 27 28 / 206 45-SD364827RX $910
Monitor RIGHT
CPU storage left
For left-handed users
24 x 30 x 27 11 / 107 45-SD243027LX $416
24 x 32 x 27 12 / 109 45-SD243227LX $458
24 x 36 x 27 14 / 111 45-SD243627LX $470
24 x 42 x 27 16 / 115 45-SD244227LX $605
24 x 48 x 27 18 / 123 45-SD244827LX $655
30 x 30 x 27 15 / 114 45-SD303027LX $526
30 x 32 x 27 16 / 116 45-SD303227LX $553
30 x 36 x 27 18 / 120 45-SD303627LX $561
30 x 42 x 27 21 / 128 45-SD304227LX $713
30 x 48 x 27 24 / 151 45-SD304827LX $768
Suggested Keyboard Width:
30W Unit = 28” KB

Monitor RIGHT
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
• Available with contoured end panels (Specify “S”)
Workstations - Monitor CENTER
Monitor CENTER
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
CPU Storage Width:
10-1/8”
• Available with contoured end panels (Specify “S”)
• Available with castors (Specify “C”)
24 x 48 x 30 20 / 125 45-SD244830RXC $792
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 156 45-SD304830RXC $844
36 x 48 x 30 30 / 213 45-SD364830RXC $998
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
CPU Storage Width:
10-1/8”
Monitor CENTER
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
30 x 48 x 32 27 / 160 45-AD304832RXC $848
ADA Compliant Workstation - Monitor CENTER
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Elementary Workstations
Monitor LEFT
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
CPU Storage Width:
36W Unit = 11-1/4”
42W Unit = 14-7/8”
48W Unit = 20-7/8”
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
24 x 36 x 30 15 / 115 45-SD243630RD $783
24 x 42 x 30 18 / 119 45-SD244230RD $936
24 x 48 x 30 20 / 127 45-SD244830RD $956
30 x 36 x 30 19 / 125 45-SD303630RD $835
30 x 42 x 30 22 / 133 45-SD304230RD $988
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 156 45-SD304830RD $1,008
36 x 36 x 30 23 / 146 45-SD363630RD $1,008
36 x 42 x 30 26 / 160 45-SD364230RD $1,191
36 x 48 x 30 30 / 212 45-SD364830RD $1,202
Workstations - Monitor LEFT
With Locking DoorsSuggested Keyboard Width:
30W Unit = 28” KB
32W Unit = 30” KB

Thermofused laminate top and base
QUICK SHIP ITEMSASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order
base work
surface
1. Select model number
Ex: 45-SD243630RX
•  A select offering of left-handed units are listed.
   For additional left-handed units, call Customer Support: 1-800-730-6682.
•  For ADA Height unit, change height from 30 to 32 in model number and add $80 for single
   desk and $120 for double desk.  Ex: 45-SD243632RX
2. Select laminate colors for base and work surface (see page 136)
Ex: 227 044
3.  Optional-Select visual display options (see page 95)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
4.  Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
5.  Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
• All locking units can be keyed alike. Please note on purchase order.
Workstations - Monitor CENTER
With Locking Doors
24 x 48 x 30 20 / 127 45-SD244830RDC $969
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 158 45-SD304830RDC $1,021
36 x 48 x 30 30 / 215 45-SD364830RDC $1,209
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
CPU Storage Width:
10-1/8”
Monitor CENTER
CPU storage right
For right-handed users Interior Depth of CPU Storage:
24” D Unit only = 18-9/16”
Double Monitor Workstations
Monitors LEFT - With Locking Doors
Monitor LEFT in
workspace
CPU storage right
For (2) right-handed users
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
CPU Storage Width:
12-5/8”
Interior Depth of CPU Storage:
24”D Unit only = 18-9/16”
24 x 71 x 30 30 / 222 45-DD247130RD $1,272
30 x 71 x 30 37 / 229 45-DD307130RD $1,324
36 x 71 x 30 44 / 267 45-DD367130RD $1,915
Split Top Workstations
6” D x 27” H shelf intended for a flat panel monitor with base.
24 x 36 x 30 19 / 123 45-ST243630RX $708
24 x 42 x 30 22 / 131 45-ST244230RX $883
24 x 48 x 30 25 / 154 45-ST244830RX $946
24 x 60 x 30 31 / 197 45-ST246030RX $1,046
24 x 66 x 30 34 / 218 45-ST246630RX $1,117
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
6“
27“
24“
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Double Monitor Workstations
 Monitors LEFT
• Available with contoured end panels. (Specify “S”)
Monitor LEFT in
workspace
CPU storage right
For (2) right-handed users
Suggested Keyboard Width:
59W Unit: 28” KB
63W Unit: 30” KB
71W Unit: 34” KB
CPU Storage Width:
59W Unit: 7-7/8”
63W Unit: 9-9/16”
71W Unit: 12”
24 x 59 x 30 25 / 210 45-DD245930RX $921
24 x 63 x 30 26 / 214 45-DD246330RX $974
24 x 71 x 30 30 / 218 45-DD247130RX $1,031
30 x 59 x 30 31 / 217 45-DD305930RX $1,013
30 x 63 x 30 33 / 221 45-DD306330RX $1,066
30 x 71 x 30 37 / 225 45-DD307130RX $1,083
36 x 71 x 30 44 / 263 45-DD367130RX $1,346
Monitor RIGHT in
workspace
CPU storage left
For (2) left-handed user
CPU Storage Width:
12-5/8”
Interior Depth of CPU Storage:
24”D Unit only = 18-9/16”
24 x 71 x 30 30 / 222 45-DD247130LD $1,272
30 x 71 x 30 37 / 229 45-DD307130LD $1,324
36 x 71 x 30 44 / 267 45-DD367130LD $2,015
Double Monitor Workstations
Monitors RIGHT - With Locking Doors
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”

Double Monitor Workstations
 Monitors RIGHT
• Available with contoured end panels (Specify “S”)
Monitor RIGHT in
workspace
CPU storage right
For (2) right-handed users
Suggested Keyboard Width:
59W Unit: 28” KB
63W Unit: 30” KB
71W Unit: 34” KB
CPU Storage Width:
59W Unit: 7-7/8”
63W Unit: 9-9/16”
71W Unit: 12”
24 x 59 x 30 25 / 210 45-DD245930LX $921
24 x 63 x 30 26 / 214 45-DD246330LX $974
24 x 71 x 30 30 / 218 45-DD247130LX $1,031
30 x 59 x 30 31 / 217 45-DD305930LX $1,013
30 x 63 x 30 33 / 221 45-DD306330LX $1,066
30 x 71 x 30 37 / 225 45-DD307130LX $1,083
36 x 71 x 30 44 / 263 45-DD367130LX $1,346
Contoured end
panels
Castors For Training desks
With stabilization bracket. Available on specified units.
When adding castors, the total height of the workstation
will not change.
Set of 4 (Available on single wide workstations only)
25/8 x 13/4 x 31/4   -C $80/set
Available on specified units.
  -S $60
30 x 36 x 30 19 / 123 45-ST303630RX $760
30 x 42 x 30 22 / 131 45-ST304230RX $935
30 x 48 x 30 25 / 154 45-ST304830RX $998
30 x 60 x 30 31 / 197 45-ST306030RX $1,098
30 x 66 x 30 34 / 218 45-ST306630RX $1,169
6“
27“
18“
93www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
1. Model number
2. Colors for laminate base and work surface
3. Optional-Select visual display options
4. Optional-Select essential accessory options
Wedges
For 24” D units
90 Degree - Includes end panels. Must specify base and work
surface color.
24 x 3315/16 x 30  45-WG24333090 $318
For 30” D units
90 Degree - Includes end panels. Must specify base and work
surface color.
30 x 423/16 x 30  45-WG30423090 $339
For 36” D units
90 Degree - Includes end panels. Must specify base and work
surface color.
36 x 5011/16 x 30  45-WG36503090   $365
Hardware included.
Wedges
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs

Thermofused laminate top and base
QUICK SHIP ITEMSASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order - Hardwire-Standard Workstation
36”
AC, D
C, D
H, J
E F G G
H, J H, K H, I, K
A B B
36” 42”
11 2 2
42”
36”
36”
42”
42”
71”
1122
36” 48” 71”
36”
48”
ABC
G F F
D, E
D
H, I, K H, K H, JH, J
Bill of Materials
A. (2) - 45-SD303630RX............................... 30”d x 36”w x 30”h work station
B. (2) - 45-SD304230RX .............................. 30”d x 42”w x 30”h work station
C. (1) - BEO8496 .......................................... Power entry/Wall or floor
D. (1) - BE08496........................................... Wall/floor power feed
E. (1) - BE08682-2-60.................................. Liquid tite jumper 60” W
F. (1) - BE08068-3-2-36 .............................. Raceway with junction block, 36”W
G. (2) - BE08068-3-2-42 .............................. Raceway with junction block, 42”W
H. (4) - BE08077........................................... Mounting bracket
I. (1) - BE08381-3-2.................................... Termination junction block
J. (2) - BE08065-3-A1C / BlackCircuit1........ Receptacle
K. (2) - BE08065-3-A2C / BlackCircuit2........ Receptacle
L. (4) - FPA1818NK ...................................... Flat panel arm technology
Bill of Materials
A. (1) - 85-DD247130RX .............................. 24”d x 71”w x 30”h work station
B. (1) - 85-SD244830RX .............................. 24”d x 48”w x 30”h work station
C. (1) - 85-SD243630RX............................... 24”d x 36”w x 30”h work station
D. (1) - BE08092-3-144................................ Ceiling power feed
E. (1) - Supplied by others ......................... Power pole
F. (2) - BE08068-3-2-36 .............................. Raceway with junction block, 36”W
G. (1) - BE08068-3-2-42 .............................. Raceway with junction block, 42”W
H. (4) - BE08077........................................... Mounting bracket
I. (1) - BE08381-3-2.................................... Termination junction block
J. (2) - BE08065-3-A1C / BlackCircuit1........ Receptacle
K. (2) - BE08065-3-A2C / BlackCircuit2........ Receptacle
L. (4) - TH0721NK ........................................ Trolley technology
If multiple receptacles for each junction block required, please contact Nova Customer Support (1-800-630-6682).
1. Select a standard workstation
2. Complete room layout with workstations
3. Select power entry (Floor, wall, ceiling)
4. Select liquid tite jumper length (For floor or wall. Ceiling always 144”)
5. Select raceways with junction block
6. Include termination junction block
7. Select mounting bracket quantities for all junction blocks.
8. Select receptacles by circuit numbers.
NOTE: Mounting brackets with junction blocks and receptacles always located
behind CPU storage.